21069

PARAPLUIE GOLF BLANC/ROUGE d=127 cm

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: OUTILS & EXTERIEUR - Matériel: POLYESTER 190T

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,632 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

1270 mm

1270 mm

965 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

14 Kg
20 pcs
990 mm
180 mm
180 mm



